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FFCC ROCA

FFC
C ROCA

FFCC ROCA

£¤226

")80

")60

LOS TRIONES

SAN RUFINO

LA AURORA

LOS PLATANOS

EL DESTINO

LA SIERRA

LA UNION

SAN ELIAS

LA ARGENTINA

LA CARRETA

LA CORINA

LA CONCORDIA

LAS
CASUARINAS

LA LAIZA

LA AZULEÑA

SANTA RITA

LOS AMIGOS

LAS MARIAS

LOMA BLANCA

SAN GABRIEL

LA ARMONIA

SANTA MARIA

LAS ROSAS

EL RECUERDO

SAN PEDRO

LOS ANGELES

EL TRIANGULO

ATALAYA

SAN GABRIEL

LA PA
STO

RA

CORTADERAS

SAN RAMON VIEJO

LAURA LEOFU

LA
UR

A LEOFU

DE
 LO

S H
UE

SO
S

LA
CO

RIN
A

DE
 LO

S H
UE

SO
S

01

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

AZUL049

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 22

06

0049 AZUL

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51

!(

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

£¤3

£¤226
")60

")50

")80")51

")74

")50

")80

")51

")60

")50

")30

AZUL

CHILLAR

PARISH

CACHARI

ARIEL

16 DE JULIO

LAS FLORES

LAPRIDA

OLAVARRIA

PILA

TANDIL

GRAL. ALVEAR

BENITO JUAREZ

RAUCH

TAPALQUE

AYACUCHO

AZUL17

09
10

11

12
13

14
15

1603
04

07

08

23

24

18

19

20

21

22

2,5 0 2,51,25
  Kilómetros

Límite de Fracción
Límite de Radio

Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

Viviendas Colectivas

000


